GREEN4EVER.SHOP

Green4Ever
Rotermanni 6

10111 Tallinn

Estonia

+372 880 1511
service@greendever.shop



1

GRIGIO BOX «80 - ANTHRACITE

178,00 € excl. VAT

SKU

Weight
Pot form
Length in cm
Width in cm
Height in cm
Pot opening
Litres

Waterproof

More Information

F898

6.500000

Rectangular (horizontal)
80

30

30

73x23

60

Yes



